Standard products. Custom solutions
Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Rectangular, Thermoplastic Connectors
for Harsh Environment Applications
Available in 26 and 34 position
Amphenol Sine Systems’ ATS Series™ Connectors are a high-performance, IP67 and IP69K rated (in mated condition), rectangular, thermoplastic, cost-effective solution for

4 of 5 Updated 02-2025
ATS Series™ Contacts - Machined
Part Number Type Style Contact Size Amp Wire Range
(AWG)
Wire Range
(mm²)
Insulation OD
(mm) Plating Reel Size Packaging
MP18W23F Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 18-20AWG 0.75-0.50mm² - Gold Flash - -
MP18W23G10 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 18-20AWG 0.75-0.50mm² - Gold 10µ” Flash - -
MP18W23G15 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 18-20AWG 0.75-0.50mm² - Gold 15µ” Flash - -
MP18W23G30 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 18-20AWG 0.75-0.50mm² - Gold 30µ” Flash - -
MP20W23F Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50mm² - Gold Flash - -
MP20W23G5 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50mm² - Gold 5µ” Flash - -
MP20W23G10 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50mm² - Gold 10µ” Flash - -
MP20W23G15 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50mm² - Gold 15µ” Flash - -
MP20W23G30 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50mm² - Gold 30µ” Flash - -
MP24W23F Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Gold Flash - -
MP24W23G5 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Gold 5µ” Flash - -
MP24W23G10 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Gold 10µ” Flash - -
MP24W23G15 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Gold 15µ” Flash - -
MP24W23G30 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Gold 30µ” Flash - -
MP28W23F Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08mm² - Gold Flash - -
MP28W23G5 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08mm² - Gold 5µ” Flash - -
MP28W23G10 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08mm² - Gold 10µ” Flash - -
MP28W23G15 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08mm² - Gold 15µ” Flash - -
MP28W23G30 Pin Machined Size 20 7.5A 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08mm² - Gold 30µ” Flash - -
MS18W23F Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 18-20AWG 0.75-0.50mm² - Gold Flash - -
MS18W23G10 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 18-20AWG 0.75-0.50mm² - Gold 10µ” Flash - -
MS18W23G15 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 18-20AWG 0.75-0.50mm² - Gold 15µ” Flash - -
MS18W23G30 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 18-20AWG 0.75-0.50mm² - Gold 30µ” Flash - -
MS20W23T Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 18-20AWG 0.75-0.50mm² - Tin-Plated - -
MS20W23S Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 18-20AWG 0.75-0.50mm² - Silver-Plated - -
MS20W23F Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50mm² - Gold Flash - -
MS20W23G5 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50mm² - Gold 5µ” Flash - -
MS20W23G10 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50mm² - Gold 10µ” Flash - -
MS20W23G15 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50mm² - Gold 15µ” Flash - -
MS20W23G30 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 20-22AWG 0.34-0.50mm² - Gold 30µ” Flash - -
MS24W23T Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Tin-Plated - -
MS24W23S Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Silver-Plated - -
MS24W23F Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Gold Flash - -
MS24W23G5 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Gold 5µ” Flash - -
MS24W23G10 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Gold 10µ” Flash - -
MS24W23G15 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Gold 15µ” Flash - -
MS24W23G30 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 24-26AWG 0.14-0.25mm² - Gold 30µ” Flash - -
MS28W23F Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08mm² - Gold Flash - -
MS28W23G5 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08mm² - Gold 5µ” Flash - -
MS28W23G10 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08mm² - Gold 10µ” Flash - -
MS28W23G15 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08mm² - Gold 15µ” Flash - -
MS28W23G30 Socket Machined Size 20 7.5A 28-30AWG 0.05-0.08mm² - Gold 30µ” Flash - -
SP20W2T 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Tin-Plated - -
ATS Series™ Contacts - Stamped & Formed
SP20W2N 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Nickel-Plated - -
SP20W2F 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Gold Flash - -
SP20W2G5 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Gold 5µ” - -
© 2023 Amphenol Sine Systems Corporation, 44274 Morley Drive, Clinton Twp MI 48036 USA  +1 800 394 7732  www.amphenol-sine.com  csr@amphenol-sine.com
Every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this document is accurate at the time of publication.  Specifications or information stated in this
document are subject to change without notice.
SP20W2G10 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Gold 10µ” - -
SP20W2G15 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Gold 15µ” - -
SP20W2G30 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Gold 30µ” - -
SP24W2T 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Tin-Plated - -
SP24W2N 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Nickel-Plated - -
SP24W2F 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Gold Flash - -
SP24W2G5 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Gold 5µ” Flash - -
SP24W2G10 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Gold 10µ” Flash - -
SP24W2G15 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Gold 15µ” Flash - -
SP24W2G30 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Gold 30µ” Flash - -
SP28W2T 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Tin-Plated - -
SP28W2N 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Nickel-Plated - -
SP28W2F 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Gold Flash - -
SP28W2G5 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Gold 5µ” Flash - -
SP28W2G10 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Gold 10µ” Flash - -
SP28W2G15 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Gold 15µ” Flash - -
SP28W2G30 3 Tang Pin S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Gold 30µ” Flash - -
SS20W2T 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Tin-Plated - -
SS20W2N 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Nickel-Plated - -
SS20W2F 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Gold Flash - -
SS20W2G5 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Gold 5µ” - -
SS20W2G10 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Gold 10µ” - -
SS20W2G15 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Gold 15µ” - -
SS20W2G30 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 18-22AWG - 2.6mm Gold 30µ” - -
SS24W2T 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Tin-Plated - -
SS24W2N 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Nickel-Plated - -
SS24W2F 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Gold Flash - -
SS24W2G5 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Gold 5µ” - -
SS24W2G10 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Gold 10µ” - -
SS24W2G15 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Gold 15µ” - -
SS24W2G30 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 24-26AWG - 2.2mm Gold 30µ” - -
SS28W2T 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Tin-Plated - -
SS28W2N 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Nickel-Plated - -
SS28W2F 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Gold Flash - -
SS28W2G5 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Gold 5µ” - -
SS28W2G10 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Gold 10µ” - -
SS28W2G15 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Gold 15µ” - -
SS28W2G30 3 Tang Socket S&F Size 20 5A 28-30AWG - 1.8mm Gold 30µ” - -
ATS Series™ Contacts - Tooling
Part Number Tool Name Style Contact Size Wire Range
(AWG) Material Color
MFX-3959 Hand Crimp Tool Machined Size 20 12-26AWG - -